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Erweiterungsbau Regenbogenschule

Honoraribersicht

angebotene Leistungen:

Gebéaude

HLS, Anlagengruppe 1
HLS, Anlagengruppe 2 +3
ELT, Anlagengruppe 4
ELT, Anlagengruppe 5
Statik, incl. Bauleitung
Freianlagen
Bodengrundgutachten
Warmeschutz Modulbau
Brandschutz Modulbau
Vermessung

SigeKo

Brandschutzkonzept Schule

Honorarkosten, gesamt

LPH 1-8

Nebenkosten 5%

KG

300+400

410
420+430+490
440

450

50% von

5% von KG 300+400

Modulbauer

Modulbauer

anrechenbare Kosten
734.655,34 €
36.874,58 €
14.615,55 €
50.763,43 €
16.748,53 €
350.509,50 €
36.732,77 €

DS0030/18 Anlage 3

Honorar, netto
90.827,90 €
12.227,88 €

6.181,73 €
15.201,88 €
6.864,42 €
17.568,31 €
9.032,31 €
1.000,00 €

2.000,00 €
2.500,00 €
5.000,00 €

168.404,43 €

Honorar, brutto
108.085,20 €
14.551,18 €
7.356,26 €
18.090,24 €
8.168,66 €
20.906,29 €
10.748,45 €
1.190,00 €
0,00 €

0,00 €
2.380,00 €
2.975,00 €
5.950,00 €

200.401,27 €



